05JUN25 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 24.1C.0
14:31:09{EDT) REPORTING DATE: O5JUNZD

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUGNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 01lJUNZ5
RACH : 10

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/9/10/4
SCRATCHED RUNMNERS : 14

FAVORITES : 13

GULFSTREAM

$2.00 PAYS {(JS Dellars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show .
OFFICIAL
1st 3 12.00 6.80 4.80
2nd 9 15.00 9.80 :
3rd 10 16.40
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL §2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dellars)
3/9 138.20 69.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
3/9/10 5916.20 1479.05
Superfecta #
OFFICIAL .51.00 PARYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
3/9/10/ALL 7641.40 764.14




05JUNZS PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 24.10.0 PRCOCO2
14:31:09(EDT) REPORTING DATE: O05JUNZS PAGEH# 2

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM :; Gulfstream TARP 01JUN25
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/5/15/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 17

FAVCORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFPPICIATL

1st 3 23.00 1G.40 7.40

2nad 5 6.0C 4.60

3rad 15 4,40

4th 13

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
3/5 129.80 64.90

Trifecta
OFPFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (US bollars)
3/5/15 572.20 143.05

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (UGS Dollars)
3/5/15/13 5028.20 502.82

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
3/3 140¢.80 70.40



05JUNZ5

14:31:08(EDT)

COMMUNITY :
FROGRAM
RACE : 12

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNTITY

Gulfstream

SCURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
14

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
15

8

7

14

OFFICIAL
15/8

OFFICIAL
15/8/7

OFFICIAL
15/8/7/14

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
3/15

TARP 01JUNZ5

15/8/7/14

Win

24.80

$2.00 PAYS
440.40

$2,00 PAYS
5156.00

$1.00 PAYS
40467.00

$2.00 PAYS
1590.60

05JUN25

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

{U8 bollars)

Place

14.60
17.00

$1.00 PAYS

220.20

50.50 PAYS
1289.75

4£0.10 PAYS
4046.70

$1.00 PAYS
7%5.30

(Gs

(Us

{Us

(US

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 3

Show

10.20
12.00
10.40

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars})



05JUNZ25

14:31:0%(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REFORT
05JUNZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 01JUNZ5

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PRYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 10

2nd 3

3rd 1

4th S

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/3

Trifecta
QOFFICIAL
10/3/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/1/9

Daily Doukle
OFFICIAL
15/10

10/3/1/9

Win

15.00

$2.00 PAYS
240,80

$2.00 PAYS
831.60

$1.00 PAYS
10606.20

$2.00 PAYS
329.00

51.

50.

50.

51.

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

{US Dollars)

Place

9.00
11.60

00 PAYS

120.40

50 PRYS
207.90

10 BAYS
1060.62

00 PAYS
164.50

(US

(U8

{Us

Show

5.80
3.40
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Deliars)

PRCOOOGZ
PAGEH 4



